LURLINE
Inset Basin
5
YEAR
WARRANTY
HARLOW
Terrazzo Vanity Top White
2
YEAR
WARRANTY
Due to our policy of continuous development, all designs
and measurements are intended only as a guide and
are subject to change without notice. Being hand made
products they are subject to a size variance E&OE.
This brochure is representative of the actual products
at time of printing. Please confirm all particulars before
purchase. Casa Lusso recommends having the product
on site before commencing rough in.
Available atAvailable at
SIZE CHART - 5 sizes available
CODE LENGTH WIDTH DEPTH WEIGHT
HAR750-W 750mm 500mm 25mm 20kg
HAR900-W 900mm 500mm 25mm 22kg
HAR1200-W 1200mm 500mm 25mm 32kg
HAR1500-W 1500mm 500mm 25mm 43kg
HAR1800-W 1800mm 500mm 25mm 52kg
SPECIFICATIONS
Colour	 	 White
Material		  Terrazzo
Includes		  Terrazzo Vanity Top only
Warranty 		 2 year replacement product
		  1 year labour
Disclaimer	 This product is comprised of